
Part No. R3563C01-00
Nominal Diameter 500mm
Test Pressure 2Bar(29PSI)
Points 6 
Design Temperature - 40 200
Cover  Weight 11.5kg; Neckring Weight 7.8kg

DN500 Vehicle Manlid Assembly -6points.1. The height of 

the neckring is 120mm, and a variety of sizes such as 150mm 

can be selected or customized. 2. The thickness of the neckring  

can be 5mm or 6mm; 3, neckring material: stainless steel 

304/316L, and aluminum alloy (thickness 8mm), carbon steel 

material is optional; 4.  Bolt assembly specification M14*80, if 

you need to improve bolt strength, you can choose M16 bolt 

assembly and matching; 5. The fastening part can be fixed at 8 

points to improve the sealing stability. 6. The seal is provided 

separately;7. Contact us for customization of other special 

sizes.
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DescriptionItem Part No.

R3563C01-01-00

See Seal Data

RL148002-00

0250A004-04-00

0250A001-03

8598100012

859860003.2*20
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Manlid 

Seal Sold Separately

Swingbolt Assembly

Neckring

Hinge Pin

Washer

Split Pin

Cover

R3563C01-02-00
R3563F05-02-00
R356AF01-02-00
R356AG02-01-00
R356AG03-01-00
R356AL02-01-00
R356AL01-01-00
R356AM02-01-00
R3563C02-08-00
R3563C02-06-00
R356AL03-01-00
R358AC01-02-00
R3563C13-05-00
R356AC04-02-00
R3563C17-01-00

M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M16
M16
M16

H120t5
H150t5
H150t6
H170t5
H200t6
H220t5
H250t6
H300t6
H120t8
H150t8
H210t8
H120t8
H150t6
H120t6
H150t6

R3563C01-01-00

R3563C16-01-00

R3563C01-00
R3563F06-00
R356AF01-00
R356AG02-00
R356AG03-00
R356AL02-00
R356AL01-00
R356AM02-00
R3563C04-00
R3563F08-00
R356AL03-00
R358AC01-00
R3563C16-00

/
R3563C17-00

Temperature range depends on the seal.
 

Neckring profiled to suit tank radius.

Rigo Dandel


